19024090 289.72 5 BAG 0.018 275.92 1,379.60 0.00 0.00 1,379.60 2.50 34.49 2.50 34.49 1,448.58 

Grand Total 67 1.849 125,831.7

2 

0.00 0.00 125,831.72 3,544.45 3,544.45 132,920.62 

Total TCS Value
Total Discount Value

Total Roundoff Value
Total Invoice Value

0.00 

0.00 

0.38 

132,921.00 

Total in Words  [  One Lakh Thirty Two Thousand Nine Hundred Twenty One Rupees Only ]